Farnell Page 922 Date: 06-09-06 time:20:13
24
S
e
n
s
o
rs

160°C 732-620 359.00 273.00 238.00 198.00
Price Each
Type Body Order Code 1+ 25+ 100+ 250+
170°C N/C Ryton 732-436 244.00 217.00 185.00 170.00
200°C N/C Ryton 732-448 244.00 217.00 185.00 170.00
200°C N/C Ceramic 732-450 257.00 228.00 216.00 200.00
225°C N/C Ceramic 732-461 257.00 228.00 216.00 200.00
250°C N/C Ceramic 732-473 318.00 284.00 269.00 246.00
H=30 (incl pins), W=10.2, D=4.6, Hole dia=3.6, Pin spacing=5.1
The switches are normally closed and open on temperature rise,
then remain open until manually reset. Connection is by 1⁄4" (6.3
x 0.8mm) terminals.
Spindle L = 19, Dia = 6 with flat
Bi-Metallic, Auto Reset,
High Temperature
Bi-Metallic, Insulated
Fixing centres = 4 x M4 on 28 p.c.d.
The switches are available as either normally closed (opening on temperature rise) or normally
open (closing on temperature rise).
Opening Temp. Mftrs. Opening Temp. Mftrs.
List No. Order Code List No. Order Code
40°C±3°C R32-C156 732-485 90°C±3°C R32-C180 732-497
45°C±3°C R32-C159 606-698 100°C±3°C R32-C184 254-022
56°C±3°C R32-C166 253-996 112°C±3.4°C R32-C187 606-704
67°C±3°C R32-C171 254-009 132°C±4°C R32-C192 254-034
80°C±3°C R32-C177 254-010 150°C±4.5°C R32-C195 606-716
Note: 200°C rated switch available in both materials. Ceramic will withstand a greater degree of temper-
ature overshoot
Contact rating 16A @ 250V Contact material Fine Silver
341074